
Natural CoNveCtioN iNCubator
IC Series

Features

Specifications

Space saving
Control panel located at a higher position for easy 
access (IC103C/103CW)
IC103CW/IC403CW with large observation win-
dow for improved visibility
With easy to use digital setting display, timer, and 
calibration offset function
Dual door system for easy safe sample view

Bench top, Compact design Incubators (IC103C/103CW)
General Purpose Incubators (IC403C/603C/803C)

Model IC103C/113C IC403C/413C IC603C/613C IC803C/813C
Circulation method Natural gravity convection by air jacket

Operating temp. range Room temp. +5~60oC Room temp. +5~80oC

Temp. control accuracy ±0.5oC (at 37oC)

Temp. uniformity(at 37oC) ±1oC ±1.5oC ±1oC ±1.5oC ±1oC ±1oC

Communication port No Yes No Yes

Shelves 2pcs 2pcs 2pcs 4pcs

Temp. controller PID controlled by microprocessor

Internal dimensions (WxDxH mm) 350x300x360 450×480×450 600×530×500 600×530×1000

Internal capacity ~37L ~97L ~159L ~318L

Power source 50/60Hz AC115V
1.8A

AC220V
1A

AC115V
2.8A

AC220V
1.4A

AC115V
3.7A

AC220V
1.8A

AC115V
6.6A

AC220V
3.3A

Weight ~17kg ~45kg ~65kg ~102kg
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IC103C
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IC403CR
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Control PanelIC103CW

All models are available with optional 

observation window [W] and RS485 interface [R]

318L
IC803CR
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