SINCE 1889 NATURAL CONVECTION INCUBATOR IC Series

Bench top, Compact design Incubators (IC103C/103CW) General Purpose Incubators (IC403C/603C/803C)

Features

- Space saving
- Control panel located at a higher position for easy access (IC103C/103CW)
- IC103CW/IC403CW with large observation window for improved visibility
- With easy to use digital setting display, timer, and calibration offset function
- Dual door system for easy safe sample view





All models are available with optional observation window [W] and RS485 interface [R]



Specifications

Model	IC103C/113C		IC403C/413C		IC603C/613C		IC803C/813C	
Circulation method	Natural gravity convection by air jacket							
Operating temp. range	Room temp. +5~60°C		Room temp. +5~80°C					
Temp. control accuracy	±0.5°C (at 37°C)							
Temp. uniformity(at 37°C)	±1°C ±1.5°C		±1°C	±1.5°C	±1°C		±1°C	
Communication port	No		Yes		No		Yes	
Shelves	2pcs		2pcs		2pcs		4pcs	
Temp. controller	PID controlled by microprocessor							
Internal dimensions (WxDxH mm)	350x300x360		450×480×450		600×530×500		600×530×1000	
Internal capacity	~37L		~97L		~159L		~318L	
Power source 50/60Hz	AC115V 1.8A	AC220V 1A	AC115V 2.8A	AC220V 1.4A	AC115V 3.7A	AC220V 1.8A	AC115V 6.6A	AC220V 3.3A
Weight	~17kg		~45kg		~65kg		~102kg	